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Auszug aus der Einnahme- / Ausgabenrechnung

Datum Auszug Nr. Text Ausgaben Einnahmen Stand

Kontostand  31.12.2005  279,58 € 
02.01.2006 1 5 Miete Mieter 5  280,00 €  559,58 € 
02.01.2006 1 1 Miete Mieter 1  398,00 €  957,58 € 
03.01.2006 2 8 Gebäudeversicherung  253,70 €  703,88 € 
03.01.2006 2 2 Miete Mieter 2  582,00 €  1.285,88 € 
06.01.2006 3 24 LV Eigentümer  473,35 €  812,53 € 
09.01.2006 4 8 Haftpflichtversicherung  109,16 €  703,37 € 
10.01.2006 5 6 Nachzahlung BK Mieter 1  97,17 €  800,54 € 
12.01.2006 6 6 Nachzahlung BK Mieter 2  66,67 €  867,21 € 
12.01.2006 6 4 Miete Mieter 4  638,00 €  1.505,21 € 
17.01.2006 7 6 Nachzahlung BK Mieter 3  139,72 €  1.644,93 € 
17.01.2006 7 14 Reparaturen Fa.  180,53 €  1.464,40 € 
20.01.2006 8 11 Stadtwerke Essen, Wasser  158,00 €  1.306,40 € 
24.01.2006 9 19 Einlage Eigentümer  1.000,00 €  2.306,40 € 
25.01.2006 10 14 Reparaturen Fa.  458,90 €  1.847,50 € 
25.01.2006 10 12 RWE  56,24 €  1.791,26 € 
25.01.2006 10 19 Einlage Eigentümer  500,00 €  2.291,26 € 
26.01.2006 11 23 Darlehen Baufinanzierung  889,37 €  1.401,89 € 
26.01.2006 11 22 Darlehen Baufinanzierung  548,57 €  853,32 € 
26.01.2006 11 20  853,32 € 
26.01.2006 11 3 Miete Mieter 3  380,00 €  1.233,32 € 
26.01.2006 11 6 Nachzahlung BK Mieter 5  82,54 €  1.315,86 € 
01.02.2006 12 5 Miete Mieter 5  287,00 €  1.602,86 € 
01.02.2006 12 1 Miete Mieter 1  403,00 €  2.005,86 € 
02.02.2006 13 2 Miete Mieter 2  592,00 €  2.597,86 € 
03.02.2006 14 14 Reparaturen Fa.  226,87 €  2.370,99 € 
06.02.2006 15 10 Grundbesitzabgaben  578,76 €  1.792,23 € 
06.02.2006 15 6 Nachzahlung BK Mieter 4  72,03 €  1.864,26 € 
07.02.2006 16 24 LV Eigentümer  473,35 €  1.390,91 € 
13.02.2006 17 4 Miete Mieter 4  642,00 €  2.032,91 € 
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